Aug 2018
SR

P E S U

Nov 2018
SEMEL S
149 3
8 49 10
15 @6 17
2@ 2

26:129-30

Br~

Jan 2019
SMT W T S
s
6 7 8 9 10412
13 14 15 16 17 @B 19
20 21 22 23 2425 26
07081003031

1

-

2

N

14
2

oo

12

13
16
21
22

24

11
18
25

12
15
22

12
25

19

17
22
27
28
30
31

LCSD#2 School Calendar 2018-19

Teachers Start

First Day of School- Students

No School- Labor Day
No School
No School

-15 No School

No School

Staff PD/Students Off

-14 Evening PTC- all schools
No School

Early Release

-23 Thanksgiving Break

No School

- January 1- Christmas Break

Staff PD/Students Off
No School
No School
No School

Staff PD/Students Off
-13- Evening PTC- Elem
-18 No School

No School

No School
No School
-13 Evening PTC- SVHS/SVMS

-29 Spring Break

No School

No School

No School

CHS Graduation- 6:00 p.m.
No School- Memorial Day
SVHS Graduation- 7:00 p.m.
SCHS Graduation- 7:00 p.m.

Last Day- Students Half Day
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